S e rVi Ce V4 to Boxsmt/;::l:

Since 2016

Monday to Friday

Boxworth, School Lane 06:25 St lves Bus Station 18:10
Elsworth, Brockley Road 06:30 Fenstanton, Rookery Way 18:22
Hilton, Scotts Crescent 06:38 Hilton, Scotts Crescent 18:32
Fenstanton, RookeryWay 06:48 Elsworth, BrockleyRoad  18:40
St lves Bus Station 07:00 Boxworth, School Lane 18:45

No Service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Monday - Saturday

Timetable in effect from 31/10/22 Produced by C.Morley for A28 Travel Group




Service V4 o s

Since 2016

Saturdays

Bar Hill Tesco 09:30 10:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 15:30
Fenstanton, Rookery Way 09:40 10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40
Fenstanton, Chequers Court 09:42 10:42 11:42 13:42 14:42 1542
St lves, Greenfields 09:45 10:45 11:45 13:45 14:45 15:45
St lves Bus Station Bay 2 09:50 10:50 11:50 13:50 14:50 15:50
St Ilves Bus Station Bay 2 10:.00 11:00 12:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
St lves, Greenfields 10:05 11:05 12:05 14:.05 15:05 16:05
Fenstanton, Chequers Court 10:.07 11:.07 12:.07 14:.07 15:.07 16:07
Fenstanton, Rookery Way 10:10 11:10 12:10 14:10 15:10 16:10
Bar Hill Tesco 10:20 11:20 12:20 14:20 15:20 16:20

Fowe Informatiow

On this service Adults can buy a single for £2 or a return for £3
Child fares are £1.35 for a single and £2 for a return
This is in an effort to making connecting the area that little bit easier

We thank you for your continued support in the running of this service,
All passenger feedback is strongly supported and we as a company
look forward to working with you to better serve our community

No Service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Saturday

Timetable in effect from 01/05/23 Produced by C.Morley for AZ8 Travel Group




